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Mains Cable

Data Solutions

nVent SCHROFF Mains cable provides practical, universal
fastening with variable attachment facilities. They are
general in nature and fit in to different applications like
Fans, cabinet lights, etc., Industrial PC connections,
Uninterruptible power supplies, Systems.

CERTIFICATIONS
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FEATURES

Applications: Fans, cabinet lights, Industrial PC connections, Uninterruptible power supplies and Systems

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type: Cable

Table 1/2
Catalo Input Output Package Connector
2 . . Length g Color

Number Connector Connector Quantity Type
60197-053

IEC C14 IEC C13 2500mm 1 Black Straight
60103-137 BS = British '

IECC13 2500mm 1 Black Straight

Standard

60704-020

SCHUKO /UTE IECC13 2500mm 1 Grey Angled


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60197-053
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60103-137
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60704-020

Output
CatalogNumber InputConnector
Connector
60110-361
IEC C14 IEC C13
60103-131

SCHUKO /UTE IEC C13

60110-360

IECC14 IEC C13
62150-191

SCHUKO /UTE IEC C13
60103-141 US = US

IEC C13
Standard

Catalog Number

60197-053

60103-137

60704-020

60110-361

60103-131

60110-360

62150-191

60103-141

WARNING

Length

7000mm

2500mm

500mm

2500mm

2500mm

Table

2/2

Material

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

Package
Quantity

Color

Black

Grey

Black

Black

Black

ConnectorType

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60110-361
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60103-131
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60110-360
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc62150-191
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60103-141
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60197-053
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60103-137
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60704-020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60110-361
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60103-131
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60110-360
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc62150-191
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/data-solutions/products/enc60103-141
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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