

Mains Cable

Data Solutions



nVent SCHROFF Mains cable provides practical, universal fastening with variable attachment facilities. They are general in nature and fit in to different applications like Fans, cabinet lights, etc., Industrial PC connections, Uninterruptible power supplies, Systems.

CERTIFICATIONS





FEATURES

Applications: Fans, cabinet lights, Industrial PC connections, Uninterruptible power supplies and Systems

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type: Cable

Table 1/2							
Catalog Number	Input Connector	Output Connector	Length	Package Quantity	Color	Connector Type	
60197-053	IEC C14	IEC C13	2500mm	1	Black	Straight	
60103-137	BS = British Standard	IEC C13	2500mm	1	Black	Straight	
60704-020	SCHUKO / UTE	IEC C13	2500mm	1	Grey	Angled	

CatalogNumber	InputConnector	Output Connector	Length	Package Quantity	Color	ConnectorType
60110-361	IEC C14	IEC C13	1000mm	1	Black	Straight
60103-131	SCHUKO / UTE	IEC C13	2500mm	1	Grey	Straight
60110-360	IEC C14	IEC C13	500mm	1	Black	Straight
62150-191	SCHUKO / UTE	IEC C13	2500mm	1	Black	Straight
60103-141	US = US Standard	IEC C13	2500mm	1	Black	Straight

Table 2/2				
Catalog Number	Material			
60197-053	PVC			
60103-137	PVC			
60704-020	PVC			
60110-361	PVC			
60103-131	PVC			
60110-360	PVC			
62150-191	PVC			
60103-141	PVC			

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**